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Finals

Pl

Skater

Event #525
Time Pts

Note

1

#2

#15

#11

4

#1

Pattison's Team Xtreme 3:27.854
Michaela Lyons
Caedmon Higa
Eian Workman

Pattison's Inline Racing #2
Deseree Atwood
Ryan Dawson
Hayden Perez

Astro
Daniel Gil
Paige Nodarse
Faith Walters

Stardust #3
Mariena Johnson
Harshav Vijay
Samuel Wallace

Tiffany's Inline Speed #4
Hollie Tran
Brandon Tillett
Andy Tran

SF1:1

SF2:1

3:30.127

3:31.936

3:30.095



Freshman 3 Mixed 2100 Meters Relay 08/045;;5 5 %2?

Heat #1 Event #494
Pl Skater Time Pts Note
1 #2 Pattison's Team Xtreme 3:27.938 A1-New Record

Michaela Lyons
Caedmon Higa
Eian Workman

2 #1 Tiffany's Inline Speed #4 3:32.736 A4
Hollie Tran
Brandon Tillett
Andy Tran

3 e Stardust #3 3:35.132 B3

Mariena Johnson
Harshav Vijay
Samuel Wallace

4 #3 Texas Speed Club #2 3:42.277 F2
Lindsay Kite
Bradley Long
Andrew Curtis
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Heat #2 Event #495
Pl Skater Time Pts

Note

1 #15 Pattison's Inline Racing #2 3:32.499
Deseree Atwood
Ryan Dawson
Hayden Perez

2 #11 Astro 3:33.409
Daniel Gil
Paige Nodarse
Faith Walters

3 #14 Team Florida #4 3:36.571
Graci Nunenkamp
Jacob Chen
Gabi Pasquarella

4 #13 Omni Speed Team 3:38.717
Caiden Oakes
Karizma Wofford
Joshua Wooten

5 #12 Roller King Speed 3:43.227
Jhedric Enoc
Vincent Laxamana
Salma Narayan
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Dillon Harper
S aice Ndubisi
Dean Okonsky
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Heat #3
Skater

Pl

Event #496

1

SC

#20

#22

#24

#26

#21

H22

Auburn Speed Team #3
Stephanie Alconini
Nelya Chyshynska
Ryan Goff

Piedmont #2
Kayden Lawrie
Hayden Fitch
Kaden Catoe

Team Florida #5
Samantha Aguliera
Natmar Aguliera
George Castor

Rolling Warriors #4
Natalie Knapp
Lynzie Atkins
Mason Putnam

Pattison's Team Xtreme #5
Elaina Duong
Asher Higa
Connor Lehosky
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Time

Pts

Note

3:39.357

3:43.631

3:44.855

3:55.541

3:57.133
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Heat #3 Event #496
Pl Skater Time Pts Note
SG—#25—Southern Speed#t5—————————————————— B
Shesraatey
Jake Taylor

Micah Stall
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Note

Semifinals #1 Event #506
Pl Skater Time Pts
1 #2 Pattison's Team Xtreme 3:25.199

Michaela Lyons
Caedmon Higa
Eian Workman

2 #1 Tiffany's Inline Speed #4 3:30.095
Hollie Tran
Brandon Tillett
Andy Tran

3 #11 Astro 3:30.127
Daniel Gil
Paige Nodarse
Faith Walters

4 #13 Omni Speed Team 3:37.735
Caiden Oakes
Karizma Wofford
Joshua Wooten

HT1: 1-New Record

3:32.736

3:33.409

3:38.717
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Semifinals #2 Event #507
Pl Skater Time Pts

Note

1 #15 Pattison's Inline Racing #2 3:29.945
Deseree Atwood
Ryan Dawson
Hayden Perez

4 #20 Auburn Speed Team #3 3:34.208
Stephanie Alconini
Nelya Chyshynska
Ryan Goff

2 #4 Stardust #3 3:31.936
Mariena Johnson
Harshav Vijay
Samuel Wallace

3 #14 Team Florida #4 3:32.672
Graci Nunenkamp
Jacob Chen
Gabi Pasquarella

HT2: 1

HT3: 1

3:35.132

3:36.571



